HOME DEPOT INC., THE

HOME DEPOT INC., THE
ISIN:  US4370761029

Overview
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Price
328.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 437076102

-0.95% (-3.15)

US4370761029
HD

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

319,952 EUR
S&P 500

332.30 EUR
332.30 EUR
325.00 EUR
331.55 EUR
328.4733 EUR
103

33,832.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ea686f39d897f5e020982d30dc3ea9fd3d5abcb7100fce07ede4d76aee76ef1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ffa2f9200e71ae8c&time=1712872663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d061521bd867df1c7d68bd285c4dadac48dab3de6c3f5fe95974fe3fd29a08af&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=156eff88795ab2988&time=1712872663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5847172caf7664087344542d62248501124d7f39052f0c9bb6946fe79dfee63d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c33ea64ddfae1d77c&time=1712872663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b424ff059f1f262069d391f0994163c4ea60cd9a6abbfa4297d33be5b09dacc&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6b0d2052e72e1a4a&time=1712872663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0193455b2f4dd5dd0627e27fb50cedaac63fc04bc15826e0548fe90d51bcf63&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c542aee2abc7e83a9&time=1712872663&tool=RSC

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Details

2024/04/10 16:44:43

Price
328.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.95% (-3.15)

ISIN US4370761029
Symbol HD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 319,952 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 332.30 EUR
High 332.30 EUR
Low 325.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 331.55 EUR
VWAP 328.4733 EUR
Volume (pcs) 103
Trading volume 33,832.75
Number of trades 5
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.12% +25.34% +23.60%
Perf (abs.) +45.60 +66.40 +62.70
Beta 1.10 1.03 0.95
Volatility  20.80 20.48 24.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:15

17:35

Price

327.45 EUR

327.45 EUR

325.90 EUR

325.65 EUR

208.47 USD

330.66 EUR (84)
345.56 EUR (86)

325.28 EUR (123)
299.89 EUR (115)
367.20 EUR (2024/03/22)
306.80 EUR (2024/01/05)
367.20 EUR (2024/03/22)
253.20 EUR (2023/05/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 13
0.00 2
0.75 82
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496699

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/20

2019/
06/25

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:18

08:10

16:44

18:07

17:44

19:30

08:03

18:00

204.00 CHF

350.56 USD

332.30 EUR

178.57 USD

332.30 EUR

332.35 EUR

328.40 EUR

340.00 EUR

327.80 EUR

326.30 EUR

332.50 EUR

0.00

1,686.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

325.527 CHF 0.00

92,812

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1986832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407599416

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
THE HOME DEPOT INC.

2455 Paces Ferry Road - 30339-4024
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-433-8211
Fax: +1-770-431-2685
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert Carey

Ari Bousbib
Caryn Seidman-
Becker

Gerard Arpey
Gregory
Brenneman

J. Brown
Jeffery Boyd
Linda Gooden
Manuel Kadre
Stephanie Linnartz
Wayne Hewett
Edward Decker
Ann-Marie
Campbell
Hector Padilla
Jeff Kinnaird
John Deaton
Matt Carey
Richard McPhail
Teresa Wynn

Roseborough
Tim Hourigan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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